Race Date
September 15, 2022

Place Score

Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Name
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55
56

(< 5) Ella Arntson
1 Jada Goeson
(< 5) Kendra Miller
2 vy Tickel
(< 5) Ellen Schauer
3 Norah Froslee
4 Britta Sweeney
(< 5) Jorie Miska
5 Lily Olson
6 Amber Collins
(< 5) Lydia Floden
7 Myla Kaldor
8 Shaycee Johnson
9 Lydia Oldakowski
10 Trista Baer
11 Lily Kaldor
12 Julia Harmon
13 Mikayla Jelinek
(< 5) Sylvia Pesch
14 Natalia Lopez
15 Kimber Walker
16 Kiera Wiertzema
(< 5) Amelia Machlitt
17 Erika Heibel
18 Brielle Kern
19 Lucie Comstock
20 Ally Pavek
21 Brielle Malone
22 Aubrey Boesen
(< 5) Jada Carlson
23 Samantha Butler
24 Jasmyn Benedict
25 Mallory Alfson
26 Ali Hoerer
(< 5) Laura Schauer
27 Laney Frost
(< 5) Claire McGlynn
28 Monserrat Garza
29 Gracie Falck
30 Aleka London
(< 5) Dylan Hoadley
(< 5) Ava Larson
(< 5) Katie Allard
31 Katherin Garcia
32 Dru Dauner
33 Morgan Smart
34 Sarah Hartung
(< 5) Sarah Imle
35 Emily Christensen
36 Ashlynn Omdahl
(< 5) Areianna Bryniarski
(< 5) Jessa Robles
37 Addie King
38 Macy Koljonen
39 Embry Deshayes
40 Noelle Spicer

Team

DNA Homeschool
New York Mills
Bertha-Hewitt
Hawley

Lake Park-Audubon
Ottertail Central

W adena-Deer Creek
West Marshall
Hawley
Wadena-Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
Hillsboro/Central
Hillsboro/Central

W adena-Deer Creek
Hawley
Hillsboro/Central
Park Rapids Area
Hawley

Pelican Rapids

Park Rapids Area
Hillsboro/Central
Breckenridge/W ahp
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Ottertail Central
Wadena-Deer Creek
Breckenridge/Wahp
Wadena-Deer Creek
New York Mills
Breckenridge/W ahp
Lake Park-Audubon
Roseau
Breckenridge/W ahp
Hillsboro/Central
Breckenridge/Wahp
Lake Park-Audubon
Ottertail Central
West Marshall
Hillsboro/Central
Breckenridge/W ahp
Park Rapids Area
Pelican Rapids
Clearbrook-Gonvick
East Grand Forks
New York Mills
Hawley
Ada-Borup-West
Park Rapids Area
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Ottertail Central
Roseau
Bertha-Hewitt

East Grand Forks
Breckenridge/W ahp
New York Mills

Park Rapids Area
Wadena-Deer Creek

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Grade

10
8
11
9
9

10
10

8

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

49 McKenzie Draves

(< 5) Daphne Harmoning
50 Rosemary Laudenbach

55 Mae Hagemeister

56 Natalie Backmann

Time Place Score Name
20:09.3 57 (> 7) Sierra Valintine
20:15.9 58 (< 5) Bella Westberg
20:20.1 59 (< 5) Amanda Patterson
20:35.9 60 41 Alessia Harmon
20:48.2 61 42 Kaitlyn Olson
20:53.7 62 43 Sophie Cook
21:01.1 63 (< 5) Natalie Peterson
21:07.8 64 44 Megan Delaney
21:11.2 65 (<5) Ella Banister
21:14.8 66 45 Julia Miller
21:24.7 67 46 Maddy Wegge
21:26.7 68 47 Emma Smart
21:29.7 69 48 Madi Nitschke
21:33.2 70
21:34.5 71 (<5) Janae LaFerriere
21:37.4 72
21:45.5 73
21:48.3 74 51 Maren Capps
21:52.5 75 (> 7) Ashlyn Haire
22:08.0 76 52 Carlie Nerhus
22:15.0 7 53 Morgyn O'Dea
22:15.9 78 (<5) Mariah Weishair
22:16.6 79 54 Paige Larsen
22:18.1 80
22:27.2 81 (>7) Kaitlyn Geiser
22:28.6 82
22:36.9 83 (> 7) Lilly Beyer
22:41.8 84 57 Emily Restad
22:44.4
22:46.8
22:48.1
22:50.1
22:51.7
22:56.7
23:00.0
23:.01.9
23:07.2
23:12.6
23:14.5
23:23.7
23:32.9
23:35.1
23:39.8
23:42.9
23:43.3
23:47.9
23:49.0
23:57.7
24:.02.2
24:03.1
24:09.2
24:21.5
24:24.5
24:25.2
24:34.0
24:40.3

Team Grade Time
Breckenridge/Wahp 12 24:40.4
West Marshall 9 24:43.1
Bagley/Fosston 9 24:43.3
Park Rapids Area 9 24:44.9
Roseau 11 24:50.5
Hawley 10 24:56.6
West Marshall 12 25:02.7
Roseau 8 25:11.1
Bertha-Hewitt 10 25:19.0
Ada-Borup-West 10 25:23.7
Ada-Borup-West 9 25:46.2
Ada-Borup-West 10 26:00.6
Ada-Borup-West 9 26:04.6
New York Mills 10 26:06.4
Pelican Rapids 12 26:06.7
Red Lake County 10 26:37.7
New York Mills 9 26:44.9
Roseau 9 26:54.3
Breckenridge/Wahp 11 27:06.3
Ada-Borup-West 12 27:19.3
New York Mills 11 27:23.3
Pelican Rapids 10 27:27.1
Roseau 9 27:40.7
Ottertail Central 9 28:25.1
New York Mills 12 29:15.3
Park Rapids Area 12 30:34.6
Breckenridge/Wahp 12 31:42.6
Roseau 12 31:49.1
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Race Date Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

September 15, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Varsity Girls 5K Varsity Girls 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Wadena-Deer Creek Finish Position - 1 Ottertail Central Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 57 Team Score (places): 137
Average Time: 21:46.6 Average Time: 23:44.2
1 Britta Sweeney 4 4 21:01.1 21:01.1 1 Norah Froslee 9 3 3 20:53.7 20:53.7
2 Amber Collins 10 6 10 21:14.8 42:15.9 2 Erika Heibel 12 17 20 22:18.1 43:11.8
3 Lydia Oldakowski 9 19 21:33.2 1:03:49.1 3 Laney Frost 11 27 47 23:01.9 1:06:13.7
4 Brielle Kern 8 18 37 22:27.2 1:26:16.3 4 Emily Christensen 10 35 82 24:02.2 1:30:15.9
5 Ally Pavek 12 20 57 22:36.9 1:48:53.2 5 Mae Hagemeister 9 55 137 28:25.1 1:58:41.0
6 Noelle Spicer (40) (97) 24:40.3 2:13:33.5 New York Mills Finish Position - 7
Hawley Finish Position - 2 Team Score (places): 140
Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 23:26.4
Average Time: 21:46.6 1 Jada Goeson 10 101 20:15.9 20:15.9
1 Ivy Tickel 11 2 2 20:35.9 20:35.9 2 Brielle Malone 8 21 22 22:41.8 42:57.7
2 Lily Olson 10 5 7 21:11.2 41:47.1 3 Katherin Garcia 11 31 53 23:42.9 1:06:40.6
3 Trista Baer 11 10 17 21:34.5 1:03:21.6 4 Macy Koljonen 12 38 91 24:25.2 1:31:05.8
4 Mikayla Jelinek 8 13 30 21:48.3 1:25:09.9 5 McKenzie Draves 10 49 140 26:06.4 1:57:12.2
5 Dru Dauner 10 32 62 23:43.3 1:48:53.2 6 Rosemary Laudenbach 9 (50) (190) 26:44.9 2:23:57.1
6 Sophie Cook 10 (43) (105) 24:56.6 2:13:49.8 7 Morgyn O'Dea 11 (53) (243) 27:23.3 2:51:20.4
Hillsboro/Central Valley Finish Position - 3 8 Kaitlyn Geiser 12 More 29:15.3 3:20:35.7
Team Score (places): 66 Roseau Finish Position - 8
Average Time: 21:56.1 Team Score (places): 196
1 Myla Kaldor 10 77 21:26.7 21:26.7 Average Time: 24:45.4
2 Shaycee Johnson 9 8 15 21:29.7 42:56.4 1 Samantha Butler 11 23 23 22:48.1 22:48.1
3 Lily Kaldor 8 11 26 21:37.4 1:04:33.8 2 Ashlynn Omdahl 9 36 59 24:03.1 46:51.2
4 Kimber Walker 8 15 41 22:15.0 1:26:48.8 3 Kaitlyn Olson 11 42 101 24:50.5 1:11:41.7
5 Mallory Alfson 11 25 66 22:51.7 1:49:40.5 4 Megan Delaney 8 44 145 25:11.1 1:36:52.8
6 Monserrat Garza 11 (28) (94) 23:12.6 2:12:53.1 5 Maren Capps 9 51 196 26:54.3 2:03:47.1
Breckenridge/Wahpeton Finish Position - 4 6 Paige Larsen 9 (54) (250) 27:40.7 2:31:27.8
Team Score (places): 107 7 Emily Restad 12 (57) (307) 31:49.1 3:03:16.9
Average Time: 22:39.1 Ada-Borup-West Finish Position- 9
1 Kiera Wiertzema 9 16 16  22:159 22:159 | Team Score (places): 219
2 Lucie Comstock 7 19 35 221286 44:44.5 Average Time: 25:24.6
3 Aubrey Boesen 8 22 57 22:44.4 1:07:28.9 1 Morgan Smart 10 33 33 23:47.9 23:47.9
4 Jasmyn Benedict 9 24 81 22:50.1 1:30:19.0 2 Julia Miller 10 45 78 25:23.7 49:11.6
5 Ali Hoerer 12 26 107 22:56.7 1:53:15.7 3 Maddy Wegge 9 46 124 25:46.2 1:14:57.8
6 Gracie Falck 7 (29) (136) 23:145 2:16:30.2 4 Emma Smart 10 47 171 26:00.6 1:40:58.4
7 Addie King 7 (37) (173) 24:245 2:40:54.7 5 Madi Nitschke 9 48 219 26:04.6 2:07:03.0
8 Sierra Valintine 12 More 24:40.4 3:05:35.1 6 Carlie Nerhus 12 (52) (271) 27:19.3 2:34:22.3
9 Ashlyn Haire 11 More 27:06.3 3:32:41.4 Pelican Raplds Finish Position - Inc.
10 Lilly Beyer 12 More 31:42.6 4:04:24.0
Team Score (places): Inc.
Park Rapids Area Finish Position - 5 Average Time:
Team Score (places): 129 1 Sylvia Pesch 12 Less 21525 21:52.5
Average Time: 23:08.0 2 Dylan Hoadley 9  Less 23:32.9 45:25.4
1 Julia Harmon 12 12 12 21:45.5 21:45.5 3 Janae LaFerriere 12 Less 26:06.7 1:11:32.1
2 Natalia Lopez 12 14 26 22:08.0 43:53.5 4 Mariah W eishair 10 Less 27:27.1 1:38:59.2
3 Aleka London 12 30 56 23:23.7 1:07:17.2 West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.
4 Sarah Hartung 9 34 90 23:49.0 1:31:06.2
Team Score (places): Inc.
5 Embry Deshayes 8 39 129 24:34.0 1:55:40.2 )
; Average Time:
6 Alessia Harmon 9 (41) (170) 24:44.9 2:20:25.1
7 Natalie Backmann 12 (56) (226)  30:34.6 2:50:59.7 1 Jorie Miska 9 Less 21:07.8 21:.07.8
2 Claire McGlynn 12 Less 23:07.2 44:15.0
3 Bella Westberg 9 Less 24:43.1 1:08:58.1
4 Natalie Peterson 12 Less 25:02.7 1:34:00.8
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Race Date
September 15, 2022

Name

Bertha-Hewitt

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Kendra Miller
2 Areianna Bryniarski
3 Ella Banister

Clearbrook-Gonvick

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Amelia Machlitt
2 Avalarson
3 Sarah Imle

East Grand Forks

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Lydia Floden
2 Katie Allard
3 Jessa Robles

Lake Park-Audubon

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Ellen Schauer
2 Jada Carlson
3 Laura Schauer

Bagley/Fosston

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Amanda Patterson
DNA Homeschool

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Ella Arntson
Red Lake County

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Daphne Harmoning

Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Cum
Grade Place Place

Final Team Results

Cum
Time Time

Inc.
8 Less
11 Less
10 Less

Inc.
9 Less
9 Less
9 Less

Inc.
12 Less
10 Less
12 Less

Inc.
9 Less
12 Less
11 Less

Inc.
9 Less

Inc.
Less

Inc.
10 Less

Finish Position - Inc.

20:20.1 20:20.1
24:09.2 44:29.3
25:19.0 1:09:48.3

Finish Position - Inc.

22:16.6 22:16.6
23:35.1 45:51.7
23:57.7 1:09:49.4

Finish Position - Inc.

21:24.7 21:24.7
23:39.8 45:04.5
24:21.5 1:09:26.0

Finish Position - Inc.

20:48.2 20:48.2
22:46.8 43:35.0
23:00.0 1:06:35.0

Finish Position - Inc.

24:43.3 24:43.3

Finish Position - Inc.

20:09.3 20:09.3

Finish Position - Inc.

26:37.7 26:37.7
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